
第78回東京都スポーツ大会

競技No. : 18 女子 4x50m フリーリレー タイム決勝

女子

順位 組/水路 加盟 チーム名 ヨミガナ 学種 （第１泳者） 記録

50m

1 1/6 品川区 ｼﾅｶﾞﾜｸ 一般 28.85  1:51.12
1 松川　実樹 ﾏﾂｶﾜ ﾐｷ 28.85 28.85 (  0.63)
2 布施谷　唯 ﾌｾﾔ ﾕｲ 26.85 55.70 ( +0.16)
3 布施谷結花 ﾌｾﾔ ﾕｶ 27.38 1:23.08 ( +0.07)
4 山岸　　夢 ﾔﾏｷﾞｼ ﾉｿﾞﾐ 28.04 1:51.12 ( +0.20)

2 1/4 千代田区 ﾁﾖﾀﾞｸ 一般 28.10  1:51.50
1 斎藤　千紘 ｻｲﾄｳ ﾁﾋﾛ 28.10 28.10 (  0.64)
2 原　瑛梨乃 ﾊﾗ ｴﾘﾉ 28.08 56.18 ( +0.45)
3 小林　江舞 ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｴﾏ 28.24 1:24.42 ( +0.32)
4 木澤理寿夢 ｷｻﾞﾜ ﾘｽﾞﾑ 27.08 1:51.50 ( +0.25)

3 1/3 新宿区 ｼﾝｼﾞｭｸｸ 一般 27.52  1:51.98
1 高崎　有紀 ﾀｶｻｷ ﾕｷ 27.52 27.52 (  0.64)
2 伊藤美樹子 ｲﾄｳ ﾐｷｺ 29.00 56.52 ( +0.28)
3 中上　梨絵 ﾅｶｶﾞﾐ ﾘｴ 27.05 1:23.57 ( +0.49)
4 山田　早紀 ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｻｷ 28.41 1:51.98 ( +0.17)

4 1/0 練馬区 ﾈﾘﾏｸ 一般 28.46  1:56.82
1 関戸　珠実 ｾﾄ ﾀﾏﾐ 28.46 28.46 (  0.62)
2 伊藤　　舞 ｲﾄｳ ﾏｲ 30.07 58.53 ( +0.38)
3 薬師かれん ﾔｸｼ ｶﾚﾝ 29.60 1:28.13 ( +0.21)
4 野上　遥香 ﾉｶﾞﾐ ﾊﾙｶ 28.69 1:56.82 ( +0.17)

5 1/8 府中市 ﾌﾁｭｳｼ 一般 29.95  1:58.07
1 眞野恵里奈 ﾏﾉ ｴﾘﾅ 29.95 29.95 (  0.71)
2 沖津　佑香 ｵｷﾂ ﾕｳｶ 28.73 58.68 ( +0.41)
3 新妻　　梓 ﾆｲﾂﾞﾏ ｱｽﾞｻ 31.41 1:30.09 ( +0.28)
4 井田満佐子 ｲﾀﾞ ﾏｻｺ 27.98 1:58.07 ( +0.26)

6 1/2 豊島区 ﾄｼﾏｸ 一般 29.58  1:58.52
1 髙橋　花帆 ﾀｶﾊｼ ｶﾎ 29.58 29.58 (  0.66)
2 内田　七海 ｳﾁﾀﾞ ﾅﾅﾐ 30.70 1:00.28 ( +0.28)
3 村田紗也香 ﾑﾗﾀ ｻﾔｶ 27.67 1:27.95 ( +0.45)
4 奥寺　美汐 ｵｸﾃﾞﾗ ﾐｼｵ 30.57 1:58.52 ( +0.30)

7 1/9 大田区 ｵｵﾀｸ 一般 30.05  1:58.53
1 別府由香里 ﾍﾞｯﾌﾟ ﾕｶﾘ 30.05 30.05 (  0.66)
2 山本　紗史 ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｻｱﾔ 28.91 58.96 ( +0.26)
3 浅田　慶子 ｱｻﾀﾞ ｹｲｺ 29.46 1:28.42 ( +0.30)
4 堀田　葉子 ﾎｯﾀ ﾖｳｺ 30.11 1:58.53 ( +0.38)

8 1/1 葛飾区 ｶﾂｼｶｸ 一般 29.64  1:59.03
1 布施　果純 ﾌｾ ｶｽﾐ 29.64 29.64 (  0.66)
2 小林亜里沙 ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｱﾘｻ 28.71 58.35 ( +0.29)
3 鈴木　　礼 ｽｽﾞｷ ｱﾔ 29.92 1:28.27 ( +0.07)
4 新倉　　薫 ﾆｲｸﾗ ｶｵﾙ 30.76 1:59.03 ( +0.54)

9 1/5 港区 ﾐﾅﾄｸ 一般 29.37  2:00.68
1 伊藤美那子 ｲﾄｳ ﾐﾅｺ 29.37 29.37 (  0.64)
2 赤地　菜月 ｱｶﾁ ﾅﾂｷ 29.03 58.40 ( +0.22)
3 齋藤千華子 ｻｲﾄｳ ﾁｶｺ 31.99 1:30.39 ( +0.29)
4 飯塚　智子 ｲｲﾂﾞｶ ﾄﾓｺ 30.29 2:00.68 ( +0.20)

10 1/7 板橋区 ｲﾀﾊﾞｼｸ 一般 29.00  2:05.48
1 南　　　綾 ﾐﾅﾐ ｱﾔ 29.00 29.00 (  0.67)
2 本木　姫佳 ﾓﾄｷ ﾋﾒｶ 31.94 1:00.94 ( +0.41)
3 蓮尾　彩佳 ﾊｽｵ ｱﾔｶ 32.11 1:33.05 ( +0.65)
4 岡田　麻衣 ｵｶﾀﾞ ﾏｲ 32.43 2:05.48 ( +0.83)
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